

BID TAB Booker Rd. and SR 26 Intersection Safety Project CRP-193 April 26, 2021

Item NO.	Quant	Unit	Item Description	Engineer Estimate		Central Washington Asphalt		Granite Construction Company		Average	
				Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost	Unit Price	Item Cost
Preparation											
1	1	LS	Mobilization	\$ 34,434.80	\$ 34,434.80	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 38,049.05	\$ 38,049.05	\$ 34,024.53	\$ 34,024.53
2	1	LS	Pulverizing	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 12,645.40	\$ 12,645.40	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 12,822.70	\$ 12,822.70
3	1,260	LF	Removing Paint Line	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 2,520.00	\$ 1.75	\$ 2,205.00	\$ 1.88	\$ 2,362.50
Grading											
4	4,681	SY	(0.83 feet) Thick Cement Treated Base with (3.5)% Cement	\$ 15.00	\$ 70,215.00	\$ 8.00	\$ 37,448.00	\$ 8.50	\$ 39,788.50	\$ 8.25	\$ 38,618.25
5	732	CY	Roadway Excavation (Including Haul)	\$ 20.00	\$ 14,640.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 13,176.00	\$ 17.50	\$ 12,810.00	\$ 17.75	\$ 12,993.00
6	175	CY	Embankment Compaction	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,625.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 43.00	\$ 7,525.00	\$ 31.50	\$ 5,512.50
Hot Mix Asphalt											
7	1,696	TON	HMA CL. 1/2" PG 64-28	\$ 120.00	\$ 203,520.00	\$ 82.00	\$ 139,072.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 178,080.00	\$ 93.50	\$ 158,576.00
8	1	CALC	Job Mix Compliance Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
9	1	CALC	Compaction Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
10	1	CALC	Asphalt Cost Price Adjustment	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
Traffic											
11	6,746	LF	Paint Line	\$ 1.00	\$ 6,746.00	\$ 0.60	\$ 4,047.60	\$ 0.30	\$ 2,023.80	\$ 0.45	\$ 3,035.70
12	1817	LF	Painted Cross Hatch Marking	\$ 2.00	\$ 3,634.00	\$ 1.25	\$ 2,271.25	\$ 1.20	\$ 2,180.40	\$ 1.23	\$ 2,225.83
13	0.33	MILE	Shoulder Rumble Strip Type 2	\$ 9,000.00	\$ 2,970.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 5,445.00	\$ 10,750.00	\$ 3,547.50
14	0.13	MILE	Centerline Rumble Strip	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 1,300.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,950.00	\$ 16,500.00	\$ 2,145.00	\$ 15,750.00	\$ 2,047.50
15	6	EACH	Transverse Rumble Strip Panel	\$ 350.00	\$ 2,100.00	\$ 700.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 750.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 725.00	\$ 4,350.00
16	1	LS	Project Temporary Traffic Control	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 32,800.00	\$ 32,800.00	\$ 28,900.00	\$ 28,900.00
17	478	SF	Construction Signs Class A	\$ 26.00	\$ 12,428.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 8,126.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 8,126.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 8,126.00
Other Items											
18	15,253	SY	Gravel Road Detour Treatment	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,253.00	\$ 0.75	\$ 11,439.75	\$ 1.25	\$ 19,066.25	\$ 1.00	\$ 15,253.00
19	1	LS	Roadway Surveying	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00
20	1	EACH	Monument Case and Cover Adjustment	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 1,800.00	\$ 2,150.00	\$ 2,150.00
21	0.49	MILE	Trimming and Cleanup	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 980.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,450.00	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 5,145.00	\$ 7,750.00	\$ 3,797.50
22	1	Dollar	Minor Changes	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 1.00
23	1	LS	SPCC Plan	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00	\$ 600.00
					\$ 464,869.80		\$ 319,000.00		\$ 398,893.00		\$ 358,946.50

69%

86%